Event

3KM Predicted Walk/Run
& 1KM Nordic Pole Walk

5 Pin Bowling — Team
9 Hole Golf

Arts & Crafts

Carpet Bowling
Contract Bridge
Duplicate Bridge
Floor Curling

Floor Shuffleboard
Pickleball-Mixed Doubles
Scrabble

Slo-Pitch

Snooker

Track

Schedule of Events Wednesday June 12, 2019

Location

Swan Valley secondary school
Swan Valley secondary school

Up Your Alley bowling lanes
Swan River golf course

Swan River Community Centre
Swan River curling club

Swan River Senior Centre
Swan River Senior Centre
Swan River Senior Centre
Swan River Centennial Arena
Swan Valley secondary school
Legion Clubroom

Legion Park Diamonds

Swan River Senior Centre

Swan Valley secondary school

6PM — Athletes Banquet, Dinner and Dance

Sign-In

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Start Time

9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

Viewing 9:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Medal Presentation Times are Tentative*

9:30 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

Medals*

11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

Thursday
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
Thursday
Thursday
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
Thursday
4:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.



