Schedule of Events Wednesday June 12, 2019

Event	Location	Sign-In	Start Time	Medals*
3KM Predicted Walk/Run & 1KM Nordic Pole Walk	Swan Valley secondary school Swan Valley secondary school	9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m.
5 Pin Bowling – Team	Up Your Alley bowling lanes	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Thursday
9 Hole Golf	Swan River golf course	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
Arts & Crafts	Swan River Community Centre	Viewing 9:30 a.m. –	- 4:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.
Carpet Bowling	Swan River curling club	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.
Contract Bridge	Swan River Senior Centre	1:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	4:00 p.m.
Duplicate Bridge	Swan River Senior Centre	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.
Floor Curling	Swan River Senior Centre	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Thursday
Floor Shuffleboard	Swan River Centennial Arena	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Thursday
Pickleball–Mixed Doubles	Swan Valley secondary school	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	4:00 p.m.
Scrabble	Legion Clubroom	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	5:00 p.m.
Slo-Pitch	Legion Park Diamonds	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Thursday
Snooker	Swan River Senior Centre	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	4:00 p.m.
Track	Swan Valley secondary school	9:00 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	12:00 p.m.

6PM – Athletes Banquet, Dinner and Dance

Medal Presentation Times are Tentative*